
51.68
51.7251.8952.0052.06

52.16 52.04 51.96 51.78

52.00

52.00

51.84

51.97

52.28 52.18 52.08

51.80

51.8351.9552.11

52.16
52.3152.40

52.48 52.36 52.44

52.32

52.34 52.25

52.66 52.68
52.47

52.35

52.23

52.23

52.2752.40

52.34

52.55
52.54 52.40

52.37

52.27

52.25

52.2952.33 52.24 52.17 52.18

52.39

52.58
52.38

52.53

52.31

52.67
52.62

52.81

52.72 52.69

52.29
52.28

52.22
52.2352.24

52.23

52.39

52.63

52.59
52.72

52.7352.75

52.71

52.45
52.25

52.32

52.55

52.29

52.26

52.26

52.26
52.24

52.25

52.2952.29

52
.3

152.32

52.25

52.21

52.24 52.23

52.2752.28

52.42

52
.5

1

52.36

52.29

52.19

52.22

52.27

52.36

52.21

52.24

52.35

52.42

52.39

52.44

52.4552.52

52.58
52.51

52.42

52.31

52.08

51.99

52.21

52.20

52.19

52.22

52.12

52
.2

2

52.23
52.21 52.28 52.26

52.22 52.24 52.18 52.09

52
.0

4
51

.9
0

51
.9

1

51
.9

4
51.9852.08

52.1852.29

52.38

52.3852.33

52.2152.24

52
.3

1

52.3252.30

52.07

52.26

52.01

52.1152.23

52.19

53.22

53.12 53.24

53.19

53.19 53.15 53.20 53.22 53.22

53.18

53.18

53.21

53
.2

2
53

.2
3

53
.2

1

52
.0

5
51

.9
1

51
.9

0

51.76

51.87 51.84 51.88

51.92
51.96

51.90

52.06

51.97

51.93

51.81

52.02

51.97

51.90

51.9051.94

52.06
52.09

51.99

52.00

52
.0

1

51.93

51
.9

5

51.95

52.10

52.05

52.13

52.1552.22

52.25

52.30 52.16 52.12

IC

Ic
IC

Ic

Ic

Ic

Ic

Ic

Ic

Ic

Ic

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy
Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Gy

Ic

IC

IC

IC

Ic

g

g

50 x 150mm pcc edge
Ensure level threshold

Existing gate to be retained and refurbished.

Proposed bin storage area 

12no. sheffield cycle hoops.
Set in concrete foundation 
below ground

New pedestrian and vehicular gates 
with automatic entry system.  Refer 
to drawing T06.

Fleet Primary 
School

existing store 
relocated
Area below to be new 
tarmac wearing 
course to create level 
base.

Proposed
mini bus parking

bay

4no Sheffield cycle stands set in 
ground in concrete foundations

Tel-K Cycle store by Falcro.
1.5 unit store with 7no. Sheffield 
cycle hoops.

New boundary fence.
Refer to drawing T06.

Access to existing
multi-use games area retained.
Existing stairs retained and jet

washed and resurfaced.
Refer to detail AG-D06.

Existing fencing and gate replaced

2no. Broxap Francioli cast 
concrete picnic benches
Ref: BX25 6430.
Fixed in ground in concrete 
foundations to manufacturer's 
recommendations

Existing wrought iron 
railing to be retained and 
restored

New pedestrian gate, 
refer to drawing T04

New pedestrian gate, 
refer to drawing T06.

New Aco drainage channel

Planter constructed from 
255 x 205mm Marshalls 
Conservation kerbs 
Refer to detail AG-D04

New planters 
constructed either side 
of steps from stacked 
Marshalls Conservation 
Kerb
Refer to detail AG-D06

50 x 150mm pcc edge

50 x 150mm 
pcc edge

New Aco drainage channel

Woodscape type 1 bench
2000mm long

2no. Woodscape 
Type 1 benches 
2000mm long.
Artificial turf continues 
below.

Excavated planter 
edged with paving 
slabs haunched on 
mortar bed

Excavated planter 
edged with paving 
slabs haunched on 
mortar bed

Punch bag stand refer to detail AG-D01

Existing open drainage 
channel, clean outfall 
and repair as 
necessary

Proposed drinking fountain 
by Halsey Taylor.  
Ref: 4591

Gym Kit by Hags.
Ref: Tibas, 
Code: 8003366

Natratex to vehicular
standards

fa
ll 

TB
C

fa
ll 

fall 

fall 

fa
ll 

fall

fal
l

Powder coated 2m 
high weldmesh 
fence with lockable 
gate, sliding latch 
and drop bolt.fa

ll

fa
ll

Woodscape Corner 
Bench Special, refer 
to detail AG-D02
Artificial turf continues 
below.

Marshalls Conservation kerb planter.
Refer to detail AG-D07.

205 x 255 Marshalls Conservation 
Kerb set on edge to retain levels

no
m

in
al

 fa
ll

Level threshold

Proposed gulley
Marry in levels between 
natratex and artificial grass

New timber clad double gate and 
infill panel, refer to drawing T06

Proposed gulley
with silt trap

Dotted area shows area of existing 
planting.  Supply and lay full build 
up of tarmac to engineers detail.  
Prior to laying Natratex wearing 
course

52.75+

52.55+

52.55+

52.55+

205 x 255 Marshalls Conservation 
Kerb set on edge to retain levels 
within cycle store

+52.24

Sub Station
Supply and lay full build up of tarmac 
to engineers detail.  Prior to laying 
Natratex wearing course in cycle 
store area.
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Proposed  Natratex wearing course 
over existing tarmac surfacing
Refer to detail AG-D05

Charcon Stonemaster 600 x 400 x 
80mm thick slab paving. Refer to 
detail AG-D05
Colour: Buff

Proposed semi-mature trees
Refer to drawing AG-D03 for tree 
pit details

2m high timber hit and miss fencing by 
Jackson's Fencing and matching gate 
with steel frame.  refer to drawing T05

SSP600 Elite Artificial Turf with shock pad
Refer to Detail AG-D05

Proposed planting

0       1        2         3        4        5

KEY

Existing fence retained
Type and height varies

Proposed  Lace Fence panels with timber 
clad gates, refer to drawings T04-T06

Existing retained

2m high weldmesh fence. 
Refer to drawing T05

Sureset free draining tree pit surfacing

Existing manholes and gullies.
Manhole covers to be replaced with 
recessed covers and infilled to match 
adjacent surfacing.

Existing levels

Proposed levels
52.09

Ic

Gy

+52.24

For details of new external tap (recessed with 
locakable cover) refer to engineers drawings.

Ball stop weldmesh fence 
overall height: 3m. 
 Refer to drawing T05

2m high fence to match boundary gates.  
Steel structure with timber clad infill, refer 
to drawings T05 and T06.

A Minor revisions to layout, additional 
annotation added.

08.03.13

B Works to boundaries incorporated 
into landscape package.  Gate added 
to hit and miss fence. New fence to 
MUGA added.

09.04.13

Rev Description Date
C Status changed. Note added. 24.07.13
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